### 990081803 07/16/2020

## **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD165343

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JOHN RICH & SONS INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY	06/19/2020

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	JOHN RICH & SONS INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY	
Address:	103 Foulk Road,	
	Suite 200	
	Wilmington DE 19803	
Country:	US	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION	
Entity Country:	DELAWARE (UNITED STATES OF AMERICA)	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79275542

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: JOHN RICH & SONS

INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY

Address: 103 Foulk Road,

Suite 200

Wilmington DE 19803

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 006994 FRAME: 0039

990081803

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006994 FRAME: 0040

**RECORDED: 07/16/2020**